
Site Site Contact Phone E-Mail
Alderwood
*Beacon Park Ramiro Diaz (Lead Custodian) ramirodiaz@iusd.org
Bonita Canyon Chuck Nelson 936-5456 charlesnelson@iusd.org
Brywood
Cadence Park Preston Trebas 1300  prestontrebas@iusd.org
Canyon View
College Park
Culverdale Elementary Lauren Keith 936-5610 laurenkeith@iusd.org 
Cypress Village David Davenport 936-8941 daviddavenport@iusd.org
Deerfield Elementary
Eastshore Patric Compton 936-5720 Patrickcompton@iusd.org
Eastwood
*E.C.L.C. Laura Holly 936-6419 LauraHolly@iusd.org
Greentree

Meadowpark Kathi Johnston 936-5916 kathrynjohnston@iusd.org
Northwood Ele.
Oakcreek Chris Kelly/Danielle Brown 936-5400 chriskelly@iusd.org/DanielleBrown@iusd.org 

*Plaza Vista Shawn Gillespie shawngillespie@iusd.org
Portola Springs
Santiago Hills Jamie Kovac 936-6037 jamie-lynkovac@iusd.org
Springbrook Elementary Kayla Davis/Natalie Spreeman 936- 6050 KaylaDavis@iusd.org/NatalieSpreeman@iusd.

orgStonecreek Kelly Banks 936-6241 kellybanks@iusd.org
Stonegate Linda Kaufman; Samantha Scott 936-6490 lindakaufman@iusd.org/samanthascott@iusd.

orgTurtle Rock Robert Finley 936-6250 RobertFinley@iusd.org
University Park Tammy Welch 936-6334 tammywelch@iusd.org
*Vista Verde
*Westpark Nancy maguire 936-6428 nancymaguire@iusd.org
*Woodbury
Jeffrey Trail Rosemary Montgomery/ Baily Ware  RosemaryMontgomery@iusd.org / 

baileyware@iusd.org
Lakeside Middle School Nelly Tsai/Kelli Bourne 936-6100 nellytsai@iusd.org / kellibourne@iusd.org

Rancho Dave Giertych 936-6500 davegiertych@iusd.org
Sierra Vista Brian Antonopoulos 936-6633 brianantonopoulos@iusd.org
Southlake Amberleigh Adolph 936-6751 amberleighadoff@iusd.org
Venado M.S Karen Fisher/Jessica Guccione 936-6852/936-6800 KarenFisher@iusd.org/ 

JessicaGuccione@iusd.org

Creekside H.S. Jose Garcia 936-7434 josegarcia@iusd.org
Irvine H.S. Peter Sacks 936-7074 petersacks@iusd.org
Northwood H.S. Bev Matsuda 936-7370 bevmatsuda@iusd.org
Portola H. S.
University H.S.
Woodbridge H.S. Jamie Sodorff 936-7956 jamiesodorff@iusd.org
District Office  Kambra Strout 936-5131 kambrastrout@iusd.org

M&O/ Trans Jennifer Razo 936-5392 jenniferrazo@iusd.org
Legacy Learning Center (IATP) Sally Morales/Laura Maldonado 936-8645/648-8588 sallymorales@iusd.org / 

LauraMaldonado@iusd.org* Year-round
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